
                                                        Тест по педагогике 

Якимова Кристина Дмитриевна 77 

Калинина Елена Васильевна 62 

Левкина Наталия Михайловна 70 

Глушкова Дарья Михайловна 60 

Харитонова Мария Сергеевна 72 

Калугина Наталья Юрьевна 67 

Мичкова Оксана Евгеньевна 66 

Будаченков Виталий Сергеевич 63 

Тепляков Владимир Станиславович 70 

Бондарцова Ксения Владимировна 72 

Осташевская Александра Юрьевна 85 

Шампетова Кубажай Шарипбековна 65 

Онланбекова Назкен Онгарбековна 36 

Оспанова Айгуль Хабдуловна 52 

Мухамадиева Махаббат Ермекбаевна 55 

Аргембаева Шолпан Максутовна 53 

Аргинбаева Айгерим Мухтаровна 34 

Кыдыралиева Лаура Токтасынкызы 49 

Макаева Мансия Галламовна 42 

Хасенова Дана Даулбаевна 60 

Изатова Альмагуль Есенгельдиновна 76 

Егеубаева Лаззат Бакитовна 44 

Жанузакова Гульжан Ерекеевна 57 

Дауешова Сындар Муратовна  41 

Петроченко Дарья Анатольевна 81 

Чухрова Екатерина Валерьевна 62 

 

 

Собеседование 22 сентября 

Чухрова Екатерина Валерьевна 5 

Петроченко Дарья Анатольевна 5 

Мичкова Оксана Евгеньевна 5 

 

 

Собеседование 23 сентября 

Аргембаева Шолпан Максутовна 4 

Аргинбаева Айгерим Мухтаровна 4 

Бондарцова Ксения Владимировна 4 

Бредигер Анастасия Сергеевна 4 

Будаченков Виталий Сергеевич 5 

https://moodle.pspu.ru/user/view.php?id=23053&course=573


Глушкова Дарья Михайловна 4 

Дауешова Сындар Муратовна 5 

Егеубаева Лаззат Бакитовна 5 

Жанузакова Гульжан Ерекеевна 4 

Изатова Альмагуль Есенгельдиновна 5 

Калинина Елена Васильевна 4 

Калугина Наталья Юрьевна 3 

Красильникова Ирина Ивановна 5 

Кыдыралиева Лаура Токтасынкызы 4 

Левкина Наталия Михайловна 4 

Макаева Мансия Галламовна 4 

Мухамадиева Махаббат Ермекбаевна 4 

Онланбекова Назкен Онгарбековна 5 

Оспанова Айгуль Хабдуловна 4 

Осташевская Александра Юрьевна 4 (Психология и 

педагогика) 

3 (Психологическое 

консультирование и 

неврачебная 

психотерапия) 

Протасова Ирина Николаевна 2 

Степанова Анастасия Васильевна 5 

Тепляков Владимир Станиславович 4 

Харитонова Мария Сергеевна н/я 

 Хасенова Дана Даулбаевна 4 

Шампетова Кубажай Шарипбековна 5 

Якимова Кристина Дмитриевна 3 

 


